Department of Transportation
Safety Division
Towing Section

1/15/2024

NOTICE TO LAST KNOWN REGISTERED OWNERS AND
SECURED PARTIES OF ABANDONED VEHICLES TAKEN INTO
CUSTODY BY THE POLICE

PURSUANT TO SECTION 25-205 OF THE TRANSPORTATION ARTICLE OF
THE MARYLAND ANNOTATED CODE, THIS IS TO GIVE NOTICE THAT
VARIOUS VEHICLES HAVE BEEN TAKEN INTO CUSTODY AND ARE NOW
STORED AT THE TOWING SECTION LOCATED AT 6700 PULASKI
HIGHWAY, BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21237. ALL REGISTERED OWNERS
AND SECURED PARTIES OF THESE VEHICLES HAVE THE RIGHT TO
RECLAIM THEIR VEHICLES WITHIN ELEVEN (11) WORKING DAYS
AFTER THE DATE OF THIS NOTICE SO LONG AS ALL TOWING,
PRESERVATION AND STORAGE CHARGES ARE PAID. FAILURE OF AN
OWNER OR SECURED PARTY TO EXERCISE THIS RIGHT WITHIN THE
TIME PRESCRIBED ABOVE CONSTITUTES A WAIVER BY THEM OF ALL
RIGHTS, TITLE AND INTEREST IN THEIR VEHICLE AND WILL BE
CONSIDERED THEIR CONSENT TO THE SALE OF THE VEHICLE AT
PUBLIC AUCTION OR RETENTION OF THE VEHICLE FOR PUBLIC
PURPOSES. VISIT OUR WEBSITES:

WWW . BALTIMORECITY . GOV/GOVERNMENT /TRANSPORTATION AND

WWW . BALTIMORECITYTOWING.NET TO VIEW THE FULL LISTING OF
THESE “UNCLAIMED” VEHICLES.

Babatunde Yussuf
ACTING TOWING MANAGER
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Year Make Type Serial Number Prop.No.
99 ACURA 3.0CL CAR 19UYA225XXL004975 P436673
07 ACURA MDX CAR 2HNYD28377H504188 P436564
02 ACURA RL CAR JH4KA96552C004543 P436258
05 ACURA RL CAR JH4KB16515C012724 P436375
02 ACURA TL CAR 19UUA56682A023922 P436277
02 ACURA TL CAR 19UUA56682A805668 P436525
05 ACURA TL CAR 19UUA66235A060402 P436307
05 ACURA TL CAR JH4KB165X5C001706 P436455
05 ACURA TL CAR 19UUA66275A055963 P436647
05 ACURA TL CAR 19UUA66205A010332 P436681
07 ACURA TL CAR 19UUA66207A016456 P436602
08 ACURA TL CAR 19UUA66208A053718 P436572
16 ACURA TLX CAR 19UUB1F53GA014856 P435939
03 ACURA MDX SUVv 2HNYD18203H531096 P435821
04 ACURA MDX SUV 2HNYD18864H522425 P436468
07 ACURA MDX SUVv 2HNYD28467H513134 P436466
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Make

ACURA MDX

ACURA RDX

AUDI A5

AUDI Q5

AUDI Q5

BMW 325T

BMW 3281

BMW 5281

BMW 530E

BMW 6501

BMW 740T

BMW 7451

BUICK CENTURY
BUICK CENTURY
BUICK LACROSSE
BUICK LASABRE
BUICK RAINIER V8
BUICK RENDEZVOUS
CADILLAC DEVILLE
CADILLAC DTS
CADILLAC ESCALADE
CANAM RYKER
CHEVROLET COBALT
CHEVROLET CRUZE
CHEVROLET CRUZE
CHEVROLET CRUZE
CHEVROLET CRUZE
CHEVROLET IMPALA
CHEVROLET IMPALA
CHEVROLET IMPALA
CHEVROLET MALIBU
CHEVROLET MALIBU
CHEVROLET MALIBU
CHEVROLET MONTE CARLO
CHEVROLET MONTE CARLO
CHEVROLET SONIC
CHEVROLET SONIC
CHEVROLET 1500
CHEVROLET S10
CHEVROLET SILVERADO
CHEVROLET EQUINOX
CHEVROLET EQUINOX
CHEVROLET SUBURBAN
CHEVROLET SUBURBAN
CHEVROLET TAHOE
CHEVROLET TAHOE

Type Serial Number

SUV 2HNYD28468H536138
SUV 5J8TB4H54GL023337
CAR WAULFAFR6AAQ069789
SUV WAILFAFP3CA108515
SUV WA1BAAFY3M2127144
CAR WBAVB13596KR56147
CAR WBA3ALG56FNP34613
CAR WBAXH5C58DDW13345
CAR WBAJB1C54JB083897
CAR WBAYM9101DDV99335
CAR WBAKA4C50BC612783
CAR WBAGN63423DR17260
CAR 2G4AWY55J2Y1221936
CAR 2G4WsS52J121205448
CAR 1G4GC5EGXAF169610
CAR 1G4HR52K3WH450574
SUV 5GAET13P842379093
SUV 3G5DB0O3E14SE63292
CAR 1G6KD54YX2U275917
CAR 1G6KD57Y96U119918
SUV 1GYFK66817R410777
MC 3JB2FEG21NJ000402
CAR 1G1AL52F357579275
CAR 1G1PK5SC4C7200798
CAR 1G1PASSH7E7464888
CAR 1G1PC5SBXEF7240005
CAR 1G1PE5SB3G7125824
CAR 2G1WC581069348416
CAR 2G1WT58NX81262423
CAR 2G1WBSE38F1120350
CAR 1GIND52F05M169386
CAR 1G1ZT53816F226964
CAR 1G1ZB5STT7KF132073
CAR 2G1WW12E029321139
CAR 2G1WK161969240472
CAR 1G1JC5SH2C4120884
CAR 1G1JC5SH9F4172534
PU 2GCEK19R7W1246404
PU 1GCCS14E7L2108563
PU 1GCHC29U94E194807
SUV 2CNDL63F966195863
SUv 2GNALBEK8D6284841
SUV 3GNFK167203G302069
SUvV 3GNFK16Z273G211347
SUV 1GNEK13T71R145102
SUVv 1GNEK13T23J138656
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P435855
P436538
P436613
P436679
P436671
P436470
P436655
P436656
P435427
P436590
P436588
P436702
P434942
P436703
P436477
P436418
P436311
P436660
P436388
P436509
P436419
P436616
P436028
P436476
P435040
P436571
P435798
P436586
P435935
P436727
P436648
P436475
P436661
P436256
P436333
P435853
P436618
P436584
P436434
P436445
P436269
P435926
P436695
P436723
P436259
P435711
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Make

CHEVROLET TRAIL BLAZER
CHEVROLET TRAIL BLAZER
CHEVROLET TRAILBLAZER
CHEVROLET TRAILBLAZER
CHEVROLET TRAVERSE
CHEVROLET TRAVERSE LT
CHEVROLET 2500
CHEVROLET EXPRESS
CHEVROLET EXPRESS
CHEVROLET EXPRESS/3500

CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER

300

SEABRING
PACIFICA

TOWN & COUNTRY
TOWN & COUNTRY
TOWN & COUNTRY
TOWN &COUNTRY
VOYAGER

DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
EAGLE
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

AVENGER
CHALLENGER
CHARGER

RAM 1500
RAM1500
RAM1500
RAM1500
CALIBER
CALIBER
DURANGO
DURANGO
CARAVAN

GRAND CARAVAN
RAM 1500
YN150T-2

E-450

CROWN VICTORIA
CROWN VICTORIA
FOCUS

FUSION

MUSTANG

TAURUS

TAURUS

TAURUS

F150

F150

F150

F-150

Type Serial Number

SUV 1GNDT135832244975
SUVv 1GNET16PX36206801
SUV 1GNDT135652268680
SUv KL79MSSL8MB005341
SUV 1GNLVGED2AJ259577
SUV 1GNLRFEDOAS114174
VAN 1GCGG25V861111909
VAN 1GCFG15X141105969
VAN 1GCGG25C5911780438
VAN 1GCHG35U631225453
CAR 2C3CCAAGOJH201596
CAR 1C3LC65M38N243291
VAN 2C4RC1BGOMR516384
VAN 2C4GP541L55R490721
VAN 2A8HR54199R514756
VAN 2A4RR7DX4AR334417
VAN 2C4GP541L43R159609
VAN 1C4GJ45G91B126002
CAR 1B3LD76MX8N694541
CAR 2C3CDZFJ1GH337180
CAR 2B3LA53H48H246101
PU 1D7RB1GP1BS651743
PU 3B7HF13Z0TM148829
PU 1B7HF16Y6WS695926
PU 1D7HU18N72J174695
SUv 1B3HB28B57D128110
SUV 1B3HB48B97D352721
SUVv 1B4HS287ZXXF610049
SUV 1D4HB48N36F100977
VAN 2B4FP25B3YR855222
VAN 2C4RDGCG1KR765286
VAN 2B6HB11Y72K135943
SCOT LLOTCKPM1LG000695
BUS 1FDFE4FSOADBO02237
CAR 2FAFP74W4YX154646
CAR 2FAFPT71W14X180779
CAR 1FAHP3H26CL176887
CAR 3FA6POG7XGR191337
CAR 1FALP4049SF164405
CAR 1FAFP55U82A163075
CAR 1FAFP53U45A223246
CAR 1FAHP2E84EG132563
PU 2FTPF18721CAB1261
PU 1FTRX18L0O2NA11562
PU 1IFTPX14598FA89646
PU 2FTRF17203CA28591

Page:

Prop.No.

P436352
P436361
P435774
P436021
P434793
P436337
P436680
P436485
P436624
P436435
P436729
P435187
P436408
P436570
P436129
P436505
P436382
P436659
P436595
P435787
P436576
P436301
P436612
P436563
P436400
P436058
P436678
P436246
P436005
P436354
P436707
P436339
P436684
P436355
P436640
P436386
P436700
P436401
P436347
P436313
P436371
P436653
P436713
P436433
P435848
P436341

3



Department of Transportation
Safety Division
Towing Section

Newspaper Advertisement Listing Schedule for 1/15/2024

Page: 4
Year Make Type Serial Number Prop.No.
04 FORD F250 PU IFTNW21P24EC23774 P436062
07 FORD EDGE SUVv 2FMDK38C07BB39996 P436308
07 FORD EDGE SUV 2FMDK36C37BA55822 P436312
11 FORD EDGE SUV 2FMDK3GC2BBB23437 P436340
08 FORD ESCAPE SUV 1FMCUO3158KC83299 P435998
03 FORD EXPEDITION SUV 1FMFU18L731LB96424 P436523
07 FORD EXPEDITION SUV 1FMFU185671LA61040 P436664
98 FORD EXPLORER SUV 1FMZU34X1WUAT78420 P4362776
07 FORD EXPLORER SUV 1FMEU74EX7UA49536 P436266
05 FORD FOCUS SUV 3FAFP37N85R102894 P436652
05 FORD F350 TRK 1IFDWE35L55HA70999 P436665
12 FORD E150 VAN 1FTNE1IEW6CDA20941 P436546
07 FORD E350 VAN 1FBNE31L87DA61914 P436528
03 FORD TRANSIT 350 VAN 1FBAX2C85PKB04130 P436589
08 GMC SIERRA PU 1GTEK19J9872236123 P436441
21 GMC SIERRA PU 1GTROCED4MZ437978 P436462
97 GMC SONOMA PU 1GTCS19X2Vv8518469 P436670
21 HISUN AXIS500 GOLF AG6HMDTZACNBOO7126 P436512
90 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCB7259LA064577 P436283
96 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCD5560TA058587 P436297
97 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCD5559VA104301 P436284
02 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCG56602A083333 P435769
02 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCG56612A019110 P436370
04 HONDA ACCORD CAR 3HGCM563X4G701695 P436324
06 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCM665X6A004259 P436379
06 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCM56396A119296 P436461
07 HONDA ACCORD CAR 3HGCM564X7G708966 P434771
08 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCS22838A000782 P431773
08 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCS128X8A021171 P436642
08 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCP26438A139450 P436669
09 HONDA ACCORD CAR JHMCP26409C013971 P432349
10 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCP2F47AA006017 P434672
10 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCS2B84AA004085 P435755
11 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCP2F85BA067032 P436294
14 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCR3F94EAQ025626 P436714
15 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCT2B88FAQ004420 P435838
15 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCT2B88FAQ08032 P436710
16 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCT1B64GA012640 P436540
18 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCV1F12JA143128 P436716
19 HONDA ACCORD CAR 1HGCV1F42KA058754 P434810
98 HONDA CIVIC CAR 1HGEJ8249WL123208 P436583
07 HONDA CIVIC CAR JHMFA362475004969 P436342
16 HONDA CIVIC CAR 19XFC2F5XGE240304 P435790
16 HONDA CIVIC CAR 2HGFC1F31GH639343 P436484
11 HONDA CROSSTOUR CAR 5J6TF2H54BL007004 P436627
13 HONDA CROSSTOUR CAR 5J6TF2H59DL001024 P436704
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15 HONDA CREFS5V DB LALAEO413F3203094 P436687
09 HONDA CRF70 DB JH2DE02089K202416 P436689
04 HONDA CRF70F DB JH2DE02064K701787 P436685
13 HONDA CRF80 DB JH2HEQ011XDK200087 P436296
98 HONDA CR-V SUV JHLRD1847WC073501 P436626
03 HONDA ELEMENT SUVv 5J6YH28503L018924 P436560
05 HONDA PILOT SUV S5FNYF18445B053050 P436693
16 HONDA PILOT SUV S5FNYF5H5XGB006947 P436444
03 HONDA ODYSSEY VAN S5FNRL18663B088779 P436561
05 HONDA ODYSSEY VAN 5FNRL38785B057556 P436064
05 HONDA ODYSSEY VAN 5FNRL38675B065574 P436519
06 HONDA ODYSSEY VAN 5FNRL38816B109216 P436332
06 HONDA ODYSSEY VAN 5FNRL38756B458550 P436574
06 HONDA ODYSSEY VAN 5FNRL38446B050496 P436698
08 HONDA ODYSSEY VAN S5FNRL38708B002409 P435897
09 HONDA ODYSSEY VAN 5FNRL38719B009807 P436356
10 HONDA ODYSSEY VAN S5FNRL3H94AB056979 P436621
20 HONDA ODYSSEY VAN 5FNRL6H75LB005784 P434625
16 HYUNDAI ACCENT CAR KMHCT4AE8GUQ076604 P435973
06 HYUNDAI ELANTRA CAR KMHDN46D76U342689 P436639
07 HYUNDAI ELANTRA CAR KMHDU46D97U155328 P436520
12 HYUNDAI ELANTRA CAR KMHDH4AE3CU426348 P436411
12 HYUNDAI ELANTRA CAR S5NPDH4AE3CH143981 P436677
13 HYUNDAI ELANTRA CAR S5NPDH4AEXDH273970 P436524
14 HYUNDAI ELANTRA CAR S5NPDH4AE4EH473860 P436338
14 HYUNDAI ELANTRA CAR S5NPDH4AE6EH458115 P436731
15 HYUNDAI ELANTRA CAR S5NPDH4AES5FH584483 P436575
16 HYUNDAI ELANTRA CAR KMHDH4AEXGU479781 P436541
17 HYUNDAI ELANTRA CAR S5NPD84LFT7HH180447 P436345
17 HYUNDAI ELANTRA CAR KMHD74LF4HU395708 P436527
17 HYUNDAI ELANTRA CAR KMHD35LHXHU384120 P436732
18 HYUNDAI ELANTRA CAR KMHD84LF4JU473343 P435931
19 HYUNDAI ELANTRA CAR S5NPD84LF8KH421102 P435940
20 HYUNDAI ELANTRA CAR S5NPD84LFEFT7TLH568772 P436549
20 HYUNDAI ELANTRA CAR S5NPD84LF2LH567593 P436696
15 HYUNDAI SANTA FE CAR 5XYZU3LB6FG251943 P435990
12 HYUNDAI SONATA CAR S5NPEB4ACO9CH368488 P435690
12 HYUNDAI SONATA CAR S5NPEC4AC6CH373984 P435780
12 HYUNDAI SONATA CAR S5NPEB4AC4CH465310 P436625
12 HYUNDAI SONATA CAR S5NPEB4AC4CH475187 P436720
13 HYUNDAI SONATA CAR S5NPEB4ACXDH580270 P435760
13 HYUNDAI SONATA CAR S5NPEB4ACZ2DH660873 P436430
13 HYUNDAI SONATA CAR S5NPEBR4AC8DH673238 P436599
14 HYUNDAI SONATA CAR S5NPEC4ACT7EH834919 P436545
14 HYUNDAI SONATA CAR S5NPEBR4AC2EH877664 P436568
16 HYUNDAI SONATA CAR S5NPE34AF0GH434679 P435751
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17 HYUNDAI SONATA CAR SNPE24AF4HH527886 P435937
17 HYUNDAI SONATA CAR S5NPE24AFXHH477799 P436644
17 HYUNDAI SONATA CAR S5NPE24AF2HH594003 P436672
18 HYUNDAI SONATA CAR S5NPE24AF2JH675654 P436542
18 HYUNDAI SONATA CAR S5NPE24AF4JH676966 P436725
21 HYUNDAI VELOSTER CAR KMHTH6ABXMUQ032229 P436244
16 HYUNDAI TUCSON SUV KM8J23A43GU210446 P436516
16 HYUNDAI TUCSON SUVv KM8J3CA46GU085116 P436554
16 HYUNDAI TUCSON SUV KM8J23A42GU158694 P436705
18 HYUNDAI TUCSON SUV KM8J3CA44JU757293 P436517
18 HYUNDAI TUCSON SUV KM8J3CA48JU606005 P436529
19 HYUNDAI TUCSON SUV KM8J23A49KU035791 P435922
21 HYUNDAI TUCSON SUV KM8J3CAL1IMU296548 P436649
23 HYUNDAI TUCSON SUV 5NMJBCAE3PH275401 P436692
07 INFINITI G35X CAR JNKBV61F87M821705 P436317
07 INFINITI G35X CAR JNKBV61F27M810067 P436471
08 INFINITI G35X CAR JNKBV61F68M250491 P436662
07 INFINITI G-35X CAR JNKBV61F57M809396 P436281
11 INFINITI G37 CAR JN1CV6AP2BM510880 P436032
11 INFINITI G37 CAR JN1CV6AR9BM356606 P436666
13 INFINITI G37 CAR JN1CV6AR7DM355943 P436628
09 INFINITI G37X CAR JNKCV61F09M351791 P435980
11 INFINITI G37X CAR JN1ICV6AR0OBM410441 P436395
13 INFINITI G-37X CAR JNICV6EL3DM983133 P436360
01 INFINITI I30 CAR JNKCA31A21T000308 P436439
07 INFINITI M35X CAR JNKAYO1FO07M450779 P436622
09 INFINITI M35X CAR JNKCYO1F79M851869 P436489
14 INFINITI Q50 CAR JN1BV7/ARGEM689903 P436646
18 INFINITI Q70 CAR JN1BY1AP6JM180570 P436348
14 INFINITI QX60 CAR 5NI1ALOMMSEC519989 P436033
04 INFINITI FX35 SUV JNRASO8W14X202284 P435413
07 INFINITI FX35 SUV JNRASO8W07X205911 P436330
17 INFINITI QX70 SUV JN8CS1IMWOHM412780 P436300
11 INFINTI G-37X CAR JN1ICV6AR5BM351273 P436122
03 INFINTI FX-45 SUV JNRBS08W53X400711 P436310
95 JAGUAR X16 CAR SAJHX17455C739882 P436427
88 JEEP COMANCHE PU 1JTMP6511JT099976 P436253
16 JEEP CHEROKEE SUV 1C4RJFAGTGC364864 P436392
07 JEEP COMPASS SUV 1J8FT47W27D428067 P436052
14 JEEP COMPASS SUV 1CANJDEB2ED718637 P435535
20 JEEP COMPASS SUV 3C4NJDCB8LT208738 P436675
21 JEEP COMPASS S1A% 3C4NJDEBS5MT603555 P436385
12 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE SUV 1C4RJFBTXCC347465 P436206
02 JEEP LIBERTY SUV 1J4GL58K62W318708 P436587
13 JEEP PATRIOT SUV 1C4NJRCB1DD180690 P436467
08 KIA AMANTI CAR KNALD125885168500 P436280
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Make

FORTE
FORTE
FORTE
FORTE
FORTE
FOTE
OPTIMA
OPTIMA
OPTIMA
OPTIMA
OPTIMA
RONDO
SOUL
SOUL
SOUL
SOUL
SOUL
SOUL
SPECTRA
SORENTO
SORENTO
SORENTO
SOUL
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE
SEDONA

LEXUS ES330
LEXUS IS 250
LEXUS IS250
LEXUS IS250
LEXUS LS430
LEXUS LS460
LINCOLN MKZ
LINCOLN TOWNCAR CAR

Type

CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
SUV
SUV
SUV
SUV
SUV
SUV
VAN
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR

LINCOLN MKX SUV
LINCOLN MKX SUV
MASERATI Q4 CAR
MAZDA MAZDA3 CAR
MAZDA CX30 SUV
MAZDA CX-5 SUV
MAZDA 5 VAN
MERCEDES C300 CAR
MERCEDES C320 CAR
MERCEDES CLK500 CAR
MERCEDES S550 CAR
MERCEDES S550 CAR

Serial Number

KNAFU4A20D5720295
KNAFK4A64E5125654
3KPF24AD5SKE044695
3KPF24AD6LE205444
3KPF24ADOLE210539
3KPFK4AT71HEOS57771
KNAGE123285197357
KNAGM4AT71F5593480
5XXGT4L32GG032914
5XXGT4L37JG267090
5XXGT4L37LG381352
KNAFG526377038597
KNDJP3A56E7743255
KNDJX3A5XF7229510
KNDJIN2AZ26G7836754
KNDJIN2AZ9HT7410221
KNDJP3A59J7612654
KNDJIN2AZ8K7920647
KNAFE121965268657
5XYPGDA34GG170599
5XYPGDAS52HG334032
5XYPG4A3XJG412383
KNDJINZ2AZXK7908483
KNDPN3AC8H7235162
KNDPM3AC9H7035250
KNDMB5C19G6090365
JTHBA30G355079175
JTHCF1D2XE5007799
JTHBK262065004647
JTHCF5C2XB5047966
JTHBN36F955007920
JTHBL46F585060615
3LN6L5D9XHR614472
2LNHMB82WX8X663544
2LMTJ8LRXGBL54524
2LMPJ8KR8HBL22272
ZAM56RRASE1098279
JM1BK323941188254
3MVDMBCL1LM117366
JM3KFBCM7J0358982
JMICR2W34A0371485
WDDGF8AB4ER302220
WDBRF64J44F458119
WDBTJ75J26F193602
WDDNG71X18A162978
WDDNG7DBXCA469722
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P435832
P436717
P436539
P435985
P436708
P436522
P436409
P436449
P435951
P435729
P436728
P436417
P436106
P434898
P436650
P435963
P436718
P436056
P436633
P436530
P436676
P436553
P436447
P435879
P436551
P436629
P436611
P435877
P436442
P436415
P436567
P436349
P435800
P436357
P435835
P436726
P436668
P436396
P436187
P436501
P435679
P435630
P436510
P436035
P436694
P434745
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00 MERCURY GRAND MARQUIS CAR 2MEFM74W9YX685603 P436254
04 MERCURY MOUNTAINEER SUV 4M272U86K7472J28976 P436596
07 MERCURY MONTEREY VAN 2MRDA22207BJ00467 P436657
08 MINI COOPER CAR WMWML33598TN67154 P435898
06 NISSAN 35027 CAR JN1AZ34E06M351142 P435891
11 NISSAN 37027 CAR JN1AZ4EH7BM553503 P436558
05 NISSAN ALTIMA CAR IN4AL11D25N460277 P436428
06 NISSAN ALTIMA CAR IN4AL11DX6N368383 P436425
07 NISSAN ALTIMA CAR IN4AL21E87C190730 P436691
07 NISSAN ALTIMA CAR IN4AL21E47C184679 P436733
08 NISSAN ALTIMA CAR IN4AL21EQ08N550319 P436697
08 NISSAN ALTIMA CAR IN4AL24E18C168517 P436709
09 NISSAN ALTIMA CAR IN4AL21ET79N504651 P436636
10 NISSAN ALTIMA CAR IN4AL2APOAN432553 P436252
10 NISSAN ALTIMA CAR IN4AL2EP1AC112549 P436257
13 NISSAN ALTIMA CAR IN4AL3AP8DC157729 P436272
15 NISSAN ALTIMA CAR IN4AL3APTFC295135 P435741
15 NISSAN ALTIMA CAR IN4AL3API9FC583769 P436623
16 NISSAN ALTIMA CAR IN4BL3AP7GC198698 P435761
09 NISSAN MAXIMA CAR IN4AA51E69C816513 P436617
13 NISSAN MAXIMA CAR IN4AASAPODC805291 P436267
13 NISSAN MAXIMA CAR IN4AASAPS5DC817193 P436550
17 NISSAN SENTRA CAR 3N1AB7APXHL719163 P436585
15 NISSAN VERSA CAR 3N1ABT7APOFY223255 P435006
01 NISSAN FRONTIER PU IN6DD26S51C363515 P436292
09 NISSAN CUBE SUVv JNBAZ28RX9T113401 P436287
11 NISSAN MURANO SUV JNBAZ1IMW6BW186419 P435892
12 NISSAN MURANO SUV JNBAZIMW2CW229848 P436645
19 NISSAN ROGUE SUV JNBAT2MV4KW396970 P436631
05 NISSAN QUEST VAN 5N1BV28U05N131805 P434970
11 NISSAN QUEST VAN JNBAE2KP4B9007628 P434947
09 PONTIAC G5 CAR 1G2AS18HX97159406 P435865
06 SAAB 9 -3 CONV YS3FD79Y866105481 P436734
07 SATURN AURA CAR 1G8ZV57787F156622 P436654
13 SUBARU OUTBACK CAR 454BRBKC3D3249619 P436641
01 SUBARU FORESTER SUVv JF1SF63501H730405 P436480
04 SUZUKI RM250K4 DB JS1RJ18C742102280 P436686
00 TOYOTA AVALON CAR 4T1BF28B6YU084351 P436712
03 TOYOTA AVALON CAR 4T1BF28B83U324671 P436353
08 TOYOTA AVALON CAR 4T1BK36B88U307140 P436544
11 TOYOTA AVALON CAR 4T1BK3DB1BU396771 P435893
95 TOYOTA CAMRY CAR 4T1SK12EXSU627765 P436594
03 TOYOTA CAMRY CAR 4T1BE32K93U694481 P436638
04 TOYOTA CAMRY CAR 4T1BA32K24U017432 P436329
04 TOYOTA CAMRY CAR 4T1BE32K64U298624 P436478
05 TOYOTA CAMRY CAR 4T1BE30K45U0037593 P436346
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18
21
15
99
04
05
76
12
13
01
17
16
07
13
10
19
11
04
17
17
07
14
15

Make

TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
VALERO

CAMRY
COROLLA
PRIUS
SOLARA
SOLARA
SOLARA
CAMPER
4RUNNER
HIGHLANDER
SIENNA
SPORT

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA
VOLKSWAGEN RABBIT
VOLKSWAGEN EOS
VOLKSWAGEN TIGUAN
VOLKSWAGEN TIGUAN
VOLKSWAGON CC SPORT
VOLKSWAGON JETTA
VOLKSWAGON TURBO
VOLKSWAGON TIGUAN
VOLVO S40

YAMAHA
YAMAHA

KX250F
FJ-09

Type Serial Number
CAR 4T1B61HK2JU648383
CAR S5YFEPMAE4MP246922
CAR JTDKN3DU8F1913990
CAR 2T1CF22P1XC235864
CAR 4T1CA38P34U011940
CAR 4T1CA38P15U056991
RV RN28-134976

SUV JTEBU5JR5C5101089
SUV S5TDBK3EH6DS197469
VAN 4T3Z2F13C91U319749
SCOT LLOTCAPX3LY180003
CAR 3VW267AJ0GM316865
CAR WVWAS71K57W048141
CONV WVWEFWS8AH1IDV006636
SUV WVGAVTAXTAW502637
SUVv 3VVOB7AX4KM050996
CAR WVWMP7AN3BE708216
CAR 3VWSE69M64M055605
CAR 3VWF17AT1HM610830
SUV WVGBVT7AX1HK000938
CAR YV1IMS382972301569
DB JKAKXMZC2EA019170
MC JYARN37ES8FA001844
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Prop.No.

P436497
P436674
P435477
P432686
P436614
P436422
P436358
P436318
P436376
P436446
P436688
P436499
P435682
P436722
P435775
P436006
P436479
P436251
P436309
P436651
P436469
P436597
P436582
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